
Soho House Festival is taking place on Thursday 4th July and DLT Presents the Recipe is 
taking place on Saturday 6th July. They are both one-day festivals running from 2pm – 10:30pm, 

hosting a variety of entertainment, food and drink. 
 
It will take place in Gunnersbury Park, mainly on the Old Cricket Pitch and part of the Heritage Parkland area. 
It shall mainly be contained within the footpaths so as not to obstruct any general park flow, where our 
activities will cross foot paths, there will be crossing points to continue general park flow, these will be closed 
on event days only. The area will be fenced off but other areas of the park will remain open to the public with 
only the event space being inaccessible to the general park users. 
 
On event days a one-way system will be operated in the main car park to facilitate the taxi pick up and drop 
off facility. The car park will remain open to the public’ 
 
All delivery vehicles will enter via Gate E on the corner of Popes Lane and Lionel Road North. There will be 
vehicles moving between Gate E and the event site via the route as indicated on the map, where a temporary 
road will be installed. 

 
If you would like further information about these events, a Community Liaison Manager will be on site 

throughout the period detailed above and will be contactable on 0203 781 0001. 
 
 

For more Information on; 
SOHO HOUSE FESTIVAL  

please visit: 
https://www.sohohouse.com/house-

notes/issue-006/events/soho-house-festival-
2024  

Or contact 
 shfestival@sohohouse.com  

 
For more Information on  

DLT THE RECIPE 
please visit: 

https://www.therecipefest.co.uk/  
Or contact  

gunnersbury.locals@festivalrepublic.com   

ADVANCE NOTICE OF  
SOHO HOUSE FESTIVAL &  

DLT PESENTS: THE RECIPE 2024 
 

DATES 
Vehicle Route Install: Monday 24th June - Tuesday 25th June 2024 

Build of Event Site: Wednesday 26th June – Wednesday 3rd July 2024 
Event Live: Thursday 4th July & Saturday 6th July 2024 

Breakdown of Event Site: Sunday 7th July – Thursday 11th July 2024 
Vehicle Route Removal: Friday 12th July – Saturday 13th July 2024 

 
DATES 

Build: Tuesday 22nd March – Thursday 31st April 2022 
Event Live: Friday 1st April – Monday 18th April 2022 
Breakdown: Tuesday 19th April – Monday 25th April  

 

 
 

Event Site 
Crossing Points

Trackway Vehicle Route

Crossing Point

Gate E – Production / Delivery Vehicle GateE

Event Key 
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